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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092
(908) 789-8900 Fax: (908) 788-9222
www.chemtech.net

Alliance Project Number:

Q 2954

CHAIN OF CUSTODY RECORD COC Number:
CLIENT INFORMATION PROJECT INFORMATION BILLING INFORMATION
COMPANY: Tully Environmental Inc. PROJECT NAME: Transfer Station SPDES BILL TO: Same PO#
ADDRESS: 57 Seaview Blvd PROJECT #: 252113 LOCATION: ADDRESS:
CITY: Pt Washington STATE: NY ZIP: 11050 PROJECT MANAGER: CITY: STATE: ZIP:
ATTENTION: Dean Devoe E-MAIL: ATTENTION: PHONE:
PHONE: 718 446 7000 FAX: |PHONE: FAX: ANALYSIS
DATA TURNAROUND INFORMATION DATA DELIVERABLE INFORMATION
&
FAX: DAYS* % RESULTS ONLY O USEPACLP = Kl
HARD COPY: DAYS* O RESULTS +QC 0 New York State ASP "B" E 3 e
EDD DAYS* 0O New Jersey REDUCED O New York State ASP "A" m| O O
* TO BE APPROVED BY ALLIANCE 0O New Jersey CLP Q Other 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
STANDARD TURNARQUND TIME IS 10 BUSINESS DAYS
Q EDD Format PRESERVATIVES COMMENTS
SAMPLE SAMPLE @ <-- Specify Preservatives
CHEMTECH PROJECT SAMPLE TYPE COLLECTION z AHCI B-HNO3
SAMPLE SAMPLE IDENTIFICATION MATRIX £ 3 % C-H2S04 D-NaOH
ID 3 | & | DATE | TIME | 1| 2|3 | 4| 56| 7| 8|09 E-ICE  F-Other
1. 001 Willets Pt Blvd (July) W X | 819/25/11:30 X | x| X
2. 002 35th Ave (July) W X | er19r25/11:30 x| x| x
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
SAMPLE CUSTODY MUST BE DOCUMENTED BELOW EACH TIME SAMPLES CHANGE PROSSESSION INCLUDING COURIER DELIVERY
RELINQUISHED BY SAMPLER DATE/TIME Aug |RECEIVED BY X o
19, 2025 e Canditions of bottles or coolers at receipt: Q Compliant . O Non Compliant O Cooler Temp, ':b ,3
1. D Devoe 1. MeOH extraction requires an additional 40z. Jar for percent solid 0O Ice in Cooler?: 3f
RELINQUISHED BY Comments:
r . D@TE/TIME RECE oot woillets Pt 8&(& CS\)‘-‘?) MC"A{S JA‘..‘&L
2. : ey :
o A- E‘!\ e 1 Recetved POV ( Eapiy)
RELINQUISHED BY (FECEIVED FORTAB BY SHIPPED VIA: CLIENT: O Hand Delivered O Ovemight Shipment Complete
a — T Page of ALLIANCE: 0 Picked Up 0 Ovemight 0 YES QNO

WHITE - ALLIANCE COPYFOR RETURN TO CLIENT

YELLOW - ALLIANCE COPY

PINK - SAMPLER COPY




From: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Sent: Wednesday, August 20, 2025 12:33 PM
Subject: Re: Received Empty sample

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

Please split with 002

Sent from my Verizon, Samsung Galaxy smartphone
Get Outlook for Android

From: Deepak Parmar <Deepak.Parmar@alliancetg.com>
Sent: Wednesday, August 20, 2025 12:19:27 PM

To: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Subject: Re: Received Empty sample

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening attachments
or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

no it's different preservations.

Thanks & Regards,

[]

Deepak Parmar
Sr. Project Manager

- An Alliance Technical Group Company
I Main: 908-789-8900
Direct: 908-728-3154
TECHNICA

— Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092
www.alliancetg.com

L= 8 L0

[]

From: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Sent: Wednesday, August 20, 2025 12:08 PM




To: Deepak Parmar <Deepak.Parmar@alliancetg.com>
Subject: Re: Received Empty sample

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening attachments
or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

Can extra volume from O&G be used?

Sent from my Verizon, Samsung Galaxy smartphone
Get Outlook for Android

From: Deepak Parmar <Deepak.Parmar@alliancetg.com>
Sent: Wednesday, August 20, 2025 11:49:38 AM

To: Dean Devoe <DDevoe@tullyconstruction.com>
Subject: Received Empty sample

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening attachments
or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

good morning,

Sample 001 Willets Pt Blvd (July) for metals received Empty on 8/20/2025. Can you please confirm that how
the lab should proceed with the analysis?

Thanks & Regards,

]
’____, Deepak Parmar

Sr. Project Manager

An Alliance Technical Group Company
Main: 908-789-8900
Direct: 908-728-3154
"CHNIC RO — Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092
1 '. 1 J
https://protect.checkpoint.com/v2/r01/  www.alliancetg.com .YzJ10nR1bGx5Y29uc3RydV




284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Laboratory Certification

Certified By

License No.

CAS EPA CLP Contract 68HERH20D0011
Connecticut PH-0830
DOD ELAP (ANAB) L2219
Maine 2024021
Maryland 296

New Hampshire

255424 Rev 1

New Jersey 20012
New York 11376
Pennsylvania 68-00548

QA Control Code:

Soil Permit 525-24-234-08441
Texas TX-C25-00189
Virginia 460312
A2070148




Order ID : Q2904 TULLO1
Client Name : Tully Environmental, Inc

Client Contact: Dean Devoe

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,
Fax : 908 789 8922

LOGIN REPORT/SAMPLE TRANSFER

Order Date: 8/20/2025 11:51:00 AM

Project Name : Transfer Station-SPDES

Receive DateTime : 8/20/2025 11:25:00 AM

Project Mgr :
Report Type : Results Only
EDD Type : EXCEL NOCLEANUP

Invoice Name : Tully Environmental, Inc Purchase Order : Hard Copy Date :
Invoice Contact : Dean Devoe Date Signoff :
LABID CLIENT ID MATRIX SAMPLE SAMPLE TEST TEST GROUP METHOD FAX DATE DUE
DATE TIME DATES
Q2904-01 001 willets Pt Blvd(july) Water 08/19/2025 11:30
VOC-BTEX 624.1 g’ Bus. Days
Q2904-02 002 35th Ave (JULY) Water 08/19/2025 11:30
VOC-BTEX 624.1 5 Bus. Days
“}‘k/k//" a
Relinguished By : Received By :
Date / Time : glzolziﬂ 25 Date / Time :

wr/e e

Storage Area : VOA Refridgerator Room
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